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Adam Spyridon Lecturer 

Dept. of Electrical and Electronic 

Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896924 

spadam@aspete.gr 

Antonopoulos Konstantinos Assistant Professor 
Dept. of Civil Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896939 
kantonopoulos@aspete.gr 

Aslanidou Sofia Professor 

Department of Education 

+30.2310889205 

saslanidou@aspete.gr 

saslan@otenet.gr 

Asteris Panagiotis Associate Professor 

Dept. of Civil Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896922 

asteris@aspete.gr 

pasteris@otenet.gr 

Botsari Evanthia Professor 
Department of Education 

+30.2102896706 

ebotsari@aspete.gr 

evibotsari@otenet.gr 

Chatzarakis E. George Professor 

Dept. of Electrical and Electronic 

Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896774 

gea.xatz@aspete.gr 

Dritsas Leonidas Lecturer 
Dept. of Electrical and Electronic 

Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896736 
dritsas@aspete.gr 

Ekonomou Lambros Associate Professor 

Dept. of Electrical and Electronic 

Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896925, 927 
lekonomou@aspete.gr 

Frangoulis Iosif Assοciate Professor 
Department of Education 

------------------- 
sfaka@otenet.gr 

Gomatos Leonidas Professor 
Department of Education 

+30.261043366 
lgomatos@aspete.gr 

Kalouri Ourania Professor 
Department of Education 

+30.2102896757 
rkalouri@aspete.gr 

Karagiorgas Μichael Associate Professor 
Dept. of Mechanical Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896917 
mkara@aspete.gr 

Κasimati Katerina Associate Professor 
Department of Education 

+30.2102896756 
kasimati@aspete.gr 
kkasimati@hotmail.com 
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Katsiris Ιoannis Assistant Professor 

Dept. of Electrical and Electronic 

Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896 948 
ikatsiris@aspete.gr 

Κechrakos Dimitris Associate Professor 

Department of Education 

+30.2102896705 

dkehrakos@aspete.gr 

dkehrakos@gmail.com 

Konstantakatos Gerasimos EDIP 
Dept. of Civil Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896789 
gkonstantakatos@aspete.gr 

Kounenou Κalliopi Associate Professor 
Department of Education 

+30.21028969767 
kkounen@aspete.gr 

Livieratos Spiros Associate Professor 

Dept. of Electrical and Electronic 

Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896953 

slivieratos@aspete.gr 

slss@otenet.gr 

Lymouri Konstantina Lecturer 
Dept. of Civil Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896738 
nlimouri@aspete.gr 

Matzakos Nikolaos Assistant Professor 
Department of Education 

+30.2102896764 
nikmatz@aspete.gr 

Mountridou Maria Assistant Professor 
Department of Education 

+30.2102896923 
mariam@aspete.gr 

Moutis Nikolaos Lecturer 
Department of Education 

+30.2102896936 
nmoutis@aspete.gr 

Νikta Athena Associate Professor 
Department of Education 

+30.2610433664 
anikta@aspete.gr 

Oikonomou Andreas Assistant Professor 

Department of Education 

+30.2310889205 

aoikonomou@aspete.gr 

anoiko@gmail.com 

Pagiatakis Gerasimos Associate Professor 

Dept. of Electrical and Electronic 

Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896929, 781 

gpagiatakis@aspete.gr 

Panetsos Spyridon Professor 

Dept. of Electrical and Electronic 

Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896780 

spanetsos@aspete.gr 

Papadakis Andreas Associate Professor 
Dept. of Electrical and Electronic 

Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896819 
apapadakis@aspete.gr 

andreas.papadakis@gmail.com 

Papanikolaou Kyparisia Associate Professor 
Department of Education 

+30.2102896930 
kpapanikolaou@aspete.gr 

Passa Dimitra EDIP 
Dept. of Civil Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896834 
dimpassa@aspete.gr 

Psycharis Sarantos Professor 
Department of Education 

+30.2102896714 
spsycharis@aspete.gr 
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  spsycharis@gmail.com 

Savaidis Alexander Associate Professor 
Dept. of Mechanical Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896830 
asavaidis@aspete.gr 

Sfyrakis Chrysovalantis EDIP 
Dept. of Mechanical Engineering Educators 

+30210289898 
hammer@aspete.gr  

Sideris Εfstathios Professor 
Department of Education 

+30.2102896712 
esideris@aspete.gr 

Sideris Κonstantinos EDIP 

Dept. of Electrical and Electronic 

Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896825 
ksideris@aspete.gr 

Sotiropoulou Αnastasia Professor 
Dept. of Civil Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896834 
sotiropoulou@aspete.gr 

Tsakirakis Ioannis Lecturer 
Dept. of Electrical and Electronic 

Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896825 
itsakirakis@aspete.gr 

Vaikoussi Danae Professor 
Department of Education 

+30.2610433664 
dvaik@aspete.gr 

Vassilaki Marina Assistant Professor 

Dept. of Electrical and Electronic 

Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896817 

mvassilaki@aspete.gr 

vassilaki.m@hotmail.com 

Vaxevaneris Haralambos Lecturer 
Dept. of Civil Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896949 
hvaxevan@aspete.gr 

Vaxevanidis Nikolaos Professor 
Dept. of Mechanical Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896841 
vaxev@aspete.gr 

Vita Vassiliki Lecturer 

Dept. of Electrical and Electronic 

Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896955 

vasvita@aspete.gr 

Zalimidis Pavlos Assistant Professor 
Dept. of Mechanical Engineering Educators 

+30.2102896835 
pzalimidis@aspete.gr 
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